Hoja Técnica / Technical data sheet
Para prevenir roturas, accidentes o daños severos, NO USAR este
producto fuera de los límites técnicos y sus aplicaciones. Las normas
locales pueden regular el uso de este producto.
To avoid abnormal operation, accidents or serious injury, DO
NOT use this product outside of the specification range.
Local regulations may regulate the use of this product.
 We keep the right to modify in part or totally the characteristics of its products without previous notice.

 We keep the right to modify in part or totally the characteristics of its products without previous notice.
Pag.3/9
Dimensiones en milímetros / All dimensions in milimeters
5128 ANSI
Para prevenir roturas, accidentes o daños severos, NO USAR este
producto fuera de los límites técnicos y sus aplicaciones. Las normas
locales pueden regular el uso de este producto.
To avoid abnormal operation, accidents or serious injury, DO
NOT use this product outside of the specification range.
Local regulations may regulate the use of this product.
Dimensiones / Dimensions
CÓDIGO MEDIDA
DN L H ØD ØK ØR M b c
TORN.
CODE SIZE BOLTS
5128ANSI-015 1/2" 15 108 75 90 60,3 34,9 125 2 9 4-5/8’’
5128ANSI-020 3/4" 20 117 80 100 69,9 42,9 125 2 9,3 4-5/8’’
5128ANSI-025 1" 25 127 90 110 79,4 50,8 155 2 9,8 4-5/8’’
5128ANSI-032 1 1/4" 32 140 100 115 88,9 63,5 155 2 11,5 4-5/8’’
5128ANSI-040 1 1/2" 38 165 120 125 98,4 73 190 2 13 4-5/8’’
5128ANSI-050 2" 50 178 130 150 120,7 92,1 190 2 14,5 4-3/4’’
5128ANSI-065 2 1/2" 65 190 150 178 139,7 104,8 260 2 16 4-3/4’’
5128ANSI-080 3" 80 203 160 190 152,4 127 260 2 17,8 4-3/4’’
5128ANSI-100 4" 100 229 185 228 190,5 157,2 300 2 22,3 4-3/4’’
5128ANSI-150 6” 150 394 268 280 241,3 213 555 2 24 8-7/8”
5128ANSI-200 8” 200 457 295 345 298,5 268 750 2 28 8-7/8”
c
cc
c
c

80 315128-080
100 315128-100
125 315128-125
150 315128-150
200 315128-200
Kit juntas / Gaskets kit
1 2 4
2 3 5
Nº Nombre /  Name Unidades / Units Material Calidad / Quality
1 Junta cuerpo-tapa / Body – bonnet gasket 1 RPTFE PTFE + 15%Graphite
2 Asiento bola / Ball seat 2 RPTFE PTFE + 15%Graphite
3 Cierre eje / Stem seal 3 RPTFE PTFE + 15%Graphite
4 Junta tórica / O-Ring 1 FKM FKM
5 Junta eje / Stem gasket 1 RPTFE PTFE + 15%Graphite
DN REF.
15 315128-015FV
20 315128-020FV
25 315128-025FV
32 315128-032FV
40 315128-040FV
50 315128-050FV
65 315128-065FV
80 315128-080FV
100 315128-100FV
125 315128-125FV
150 315128-150FV
200 315128-200FV
Nº Nombre /  Name Unidades / Units Material Calidad / Quality
1 Junta cuerpo-tapa / Body – bonnet gasket 1 RPTFE PTFE + Fiber glass
2 Asiento bola / Ball seat 2 RPTFE PTFE + Fiber glass
3 Cierre eje / Stem seal 3 RPTFE PTFE + Fiber glass